

Dow University of Health Sciences Karachi

(Examinations Department)

DUHS/Exm/Result/2025-844 A

Candidates bearing the following Seat Number of Dow Institute of Radiology are hereby declared to have Cleared <u>First Year BS in Radiologic Technology Semester-II</u> (Terminal) Exam 2024 (Held in March 2025)

2336101	2336102	2336108	2336109	2336112	2336113	2336114	2336118
2336119	2336121	2336122	2336123	2336124	2336126	2336128	2336130
2336131	2336133	2336136	2336138	2336139	2336140	*****	*****

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed in the subject(s) mentioned against their Seat No.

Seat No	Failed Subjects				
2336103	RADIOLOGY FOR MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIST-1				
2336104	EXPOSITORY WRITING RADIOLOGY FOR MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIST-1 PHILOSOPHY				
2336105	EXPOSITORY WRITING				
2336107	EXPOSITORY WRITING				

Seat No	Failed Subjects				
2336115	CLINICAL PRACTICUM				
2336132	EXPOSITORY WRITING				
2336134	EXPOSITORY WRITING MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS				
2336137	RADIOLOGY FOR MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIST-1				

Result of The Following Candidates are Withheld:

2336106 2336110 2336111	2336116 2336117	2336120 2336125	2336127 2336129	2336135
-------------------------	-----------------	-----------------	-----------------	---------

IMPORTANT NOTE

- 1. The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result in any manner it is found to have been wrongly computed or compiled.
- Typographical error, if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favour and to claim any advantages therefrom. The University reserves the right to correct mistakes as and when they come to notice and no action shall lie against the University.
- 3. Candidates are directed to collect the transcript from their respective college.

KARACHI

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated: 16-04-2025

Copy forwarded to:

- 1. The Staff Officer to Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- 2. The P.A to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- 3. The P. A to Registrar, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- 4. The Principal / Director, Dow Institute of Radiology, DUHS
- 5. The Incharge Fee Revenue Section, DUHS
- 6. Web Manager, DUHS
- 7. The Public Relation Officer, DUHS
- 8. All Concerned.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS